
COVID 19 AWARDS  
We have made emergency COVID-19 funding available.  

We have awarded:  

• 35 Survival Awards totalling £363,250.00 

• 23 Project Grants totalling £167,437.00 

  

  

  

Project Funding 

Organisation Funding 

Cymer Afan Community Library £13,176.00 

Dragon savers Credit Union £15,000.00 

Vale of Neath Patient Participation Group £4,000.00 

SNAP Cymru £12,670.00 

The Mine £5,000.00 

The Refreshment Rooms £1,873.63 

Hot Jam Music £8,420.00 

Cwmparc Community Association £7,000.00 

Shelter Cymru £13,886.00 

Age Connects Neath Port Talbot £2,080.00 

Valleys Kids  £5,000.00 

The Hall Glyncorrwg £10,840.00 

Men's Shed Treorchy £1,875.36 

Canolfan Pentre £6,820.00 

Follow Your Dreams £6,557.00 

Ysgol Cwm Brombil £5,700.00 

Love Treorchy BID £14,200.00 

Cwmdare OAP £1,080.00 

Tantrwm £14,192.00 

Rhondda Rotary Club £2,000.00 

RHA £10,200.00 

AiM Sports Academy Ltd £4,366.57 

Penderyn Play and Sports Association £1,500.00 


